VLM
38
65
73

109
132
152
174
198
223
231
291
302
313
330
349
371
390
409

Deutsche Riesen
Deutsche Widder
Helle GroRsilber
Blaue Wiener

Graue Wiener

Rote Neuseelander
Thiiringer
Hasenkaninchen
Havanna
Satin-Elfenbein RA
Deutsche Kleinwidder
Kleinchinchilla
Blaue Holicer
Sachsengold
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Lohkaninchen
Zwergwidder

Vize LM

wildfab R171
wildfab R273
R337
R153
wildfab R187
R201
R223
rot-br. R250
R352
R351
wildfa. R340
R369
R476
R243
schwarz R396
hell R117
braun R41
wildfa R184

Seite 1

Stankiewicz J. u.
Gossens Paul
Ullrich Reiner
Szunyog Emmerich
Lampe Jorg
Reuter Herbert
Arnold Werner

A.386,5
386,5
386,5
386,0
385,5
386,0
385,5

Schneider Heinz Jose386,5

Scholz Klaus
Weide Boonlaphat
Hermanns Peter
Augustat F. u. B.
Ticheloven Katrin
Pieper Klaus
Teeuwen Matthias
Tschakert Franz
Heinrich Eveline
Heeks Claudia

384,5
385,5
384,0

7g385,0
383,0
385,5
385,5
384,5
382,5
386,5

VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM
VLM



