

Vize LM

VLM

38	Deutsche Riesen	wildfab	R171	Stankiewicz J. u. A.	386,5	VLM
65	Deutsche Widder	wildfab	R273	Gossens Paul	386,5	VLM
73	Helle Großsilber		R337	Ullrich Reiner	386,5	VLM
109	Blaue Wiener		R153	Szunyog Emmerich	386,0	VLM
132	Graue Wiener	wildfab	R187	Lampe Jörg	385,5	VLM
152	Rote Neuseeländer		R201	Reuter Herbert	386,0	VLM
174	Thüringer		R223	Arnold Werner	385,5	VLM
198	Hasenkaninchen	rot-br.	R250	Schneider Heinz Jose	386,5	VLM
223	Havanna		R352	Scholz Klaus	384,5	VLM
231	Satin-Elfenbein RA		R351	Weide Boonlaphat	385,5	VLM
291	Deutsche Kleinwidder	wildfa.	R340	Hermanns Peter	384,0	VLM
302	Kleinchinchilla		R369	Augustat F. u. B. Zg	385,0	VLM
313	Blaue Holicer		R476	Ticheloven Katrin	383,0	VLM
330	Sachsengold		R243	Pieper Klaus	385,5	VLM
349	Kleinsilber	schwarz	R396	Teeuwen Matthias	385,5	VLM
371	Kleinsilber	hell	R117	Tschakert Franz	384,5	VLM
390	Lohkaninchen	braun	R41	Heinrich Eveline	382,5	VLM
409	Zwergwidder	wildfa	R184	Heeks Claudia	386,5	VLM